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Artikelkategorie Wand
Format 75x15¢cm, 13 x 13 cm

Oberflache glanzend
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FARBEN

(]

Blanco

(]

Negro

]

Cobalto

]

Rojo

PRODUKTE

Farbe
Blanco
Blanco
Cobalto
Cobalto
Crema
Crema
Gris Medio
Gris Medio
Negro
Negro
Rojo

Rojo
Turquesa Oscuro

Turquesa Oscuro

NOTIZEN

Artikelart

Wandfliese
Wandfliese
Wandfliese
Wandfliese
Wandfliese
Wandfliese
Wandfliese
Wandfliese
Wandfliese
Wandfliese
Wandfliese
Wandfliese
Wandfliese

Wandfliese

(]

Crema

(]

Turquesa Oscuro

Format
13x13cm
7,5x15cm
13x13cm
75x15cm
13x13cm
7,5x15cm
13x13cm
7,5x15cm
13x13cm
75x15¢cm
13x13cm
75x15cm
13x13cm

7,5x15cm

Oberflache
glanzend
glanzend
glanzend
glanzend
glanzend
glanzend
glanzend
glanzend
glanzend
glanzend
glanzend
glanzend
glanzend

glanzend

Artikel
532341
513142
532343
513144
532342
513143
532346
513147
532347
513148
532345
513145
532344
513146

[x]

Gris Medio

Eigenschaften
Starke: 0,9 cm
Starke: 0,9 cm
Starke: 0,9 cm
Starke: 0,9 cm
Starke: 0,9 cm
Starke: 0,9 cm
Starke: 0,9 cm
Starke: 0,9 cm
Starke: 0,9 cm
Starke: 0,9 cm
Starke: 0,9 cm
Starke: 0,9 cm
Starke: 0,9 cm

Starke: 0,9 cm
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